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201801030000
02450

01/03/2018
12:43:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LINDSEY IVAN
BRADLEY

Other:SEE
INST

201801050000
05100

01/05/2018
11:10:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON
DAVIN T

38 81 Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

201801080000
07070

01/08/2018
11:06:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LAWSON
JEAN F

Instr
#:20141201000
375220

201801160000
15370

01/16/2018
10:55:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HENNINGSEN
JOANN

Instr
#:20090217000
055570

201801180000
15960

01/18/2018
08:22:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LOTT
NYTOSHA L

36 58 Lot#:32
Book:36 Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VIII

201802160000
50980

02/16/2018
10:53:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201802190000
52290

02/19/2018
08:43:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE FAILS
TUSHIMA L

34 16 Lot#:4 Book:34
Pg:16
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS 1ST
SECTOR

201802280000
64570

02/28/2018
02:09:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

28 69 Instr
#:20110524000
154540

Lot#:12-01
Blk:12 Book:28
Pg:69 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE 1 B

201803140000
81740

03/14/2018
08:15:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100114000
012860

201803190000
89200

03/19/2018
10:26:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS DAND
R

Instr
#:20101103000
368260

Other:SEE
INST

201803230000
96800

03/23/2018
02:17:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

4 6 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:6
Sub:WILMONT
GARDENS

201804170001
28050

04/17/2018
11:09:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SALEM
GEORGE

Instr
#:20091006000
378310



201804230001
35050

04/23/2018
12:28:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BOYCE
DENISE A

Instr
#:20130401000
134160

201804240001
37280

04/24/2018
10:48:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE
SHEILA J

14 112 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:14
Pg:112
Sub:INDIAN
WOODS
FOREST
FOURTH
SECTOR

201804250001
38360

04/25/2018
09:25:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

21 14 Lot#:107
Book:21 Pg:14
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS 4TH
SECTOR

201805020001
49220

05/02/2018
01:12:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE COFER
JAMES E

20 26 Lot#:62
Book:20 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2
REVISED

201804300001
44730

04/30/2018
11:35:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GILMORE
LYNNKEESHA
M

Instr
#:20120910000
343090

201805230001
79890

05/23/2018
03:44:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RAWLINS
BRADLEY S

38 137 Lot#:27
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201805300001
88010

05/30/2018
08:03:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HALL WILLIAM
B

5 71 Instr
#:20170914000
335700

Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:71
Sub:WALTERS
COVE THIRD
SECTOR

201806060001
98900

06/06/2018
11:33:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES COLBURN
HOUSTON W

Other:SEE
INST

201806110002
05900

06/11/2018
02:02:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS
BARBARA

Instr
#:20140703000
202530

201806270002
28220

06/27/2018
08:08:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130501000
177620

201806280002
30010

06/28/2018
07:53:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWELL
LAURI
CLIFTON

7 136 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:136
Sub:PARKSID
E

201806190002
17930

06/19/2018
02:17:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUTIER
RICKY J

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201807160002
51240

07/16/2018
08:31:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

14 10 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:10
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 5TH
SECTOR

201807090002
42970

07/09/2018
01:29:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101203000
404760

201807180002
55480

07/18/2018
10:55:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES FILYAW
JOSEPH
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20131118000
452100

201807110002
45430

07/11/2018
08:04:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON
KARI T

37 147 Lot#:41
Book:37
Pg:147
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

201807240002
63700

07/24/2018
02:24:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS
TECO L

Instr
#:20091027000
403350

201807310002
71940

07/31/2018
08:00:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DUKE
MITCHELL
DEIDRA

37 123 Lot#:21
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION


