Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801030000 02450	01/03/2018 12:43:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDSEY IVAN BRADLEY						Other:SEE INST
201801050000 05100	01/05/2018 11:10:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON DAVIN T			38	81		Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
201801080000 07070	01/08/2018 11:06:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWSON JEAN F					Instr #:20141201000 375220	
201801160000 15370	01/16/2018 10:55:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HENNINGSEN JOANN					Instr #:20090217000 055570	
201801180000 15960	01/18/2018 08:22:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOTT NYTOSHA L			36	58		Lot#:32 Book:36 Pg:58 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VIII
201802160000 50980	02/16/2018 10:53:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201802190000 52290	02/19/2018 08:43:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAILS TUSHIMA L			34	16		Lot#:4 Book:34 Pg:16 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS 1ST SECTOR
201802280000 64570	02/28/2018 02:09:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			28	69	Instr #:20110524000 154540	Lot#:12-01 Blk:12 Book:28 Pg:69 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE 1 B
201803140000 81740	03/14/2018 08:15:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20100114000 012860	
201803190000 89200	03/19/2018 10:26:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS DAND R					Instr #:20101103000 368260	Other:SEE INST
201803230000 96800	03/23/2018 02:17:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			4	6		Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:6 Sub:WILMONT GARDENS
201804170001 28050	04/17/2018 11:09:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SALEM GEORGE					Instr #:20091006000 378310	

201804230001 35050	04/23/2018 12:28:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYCE DENISE A				Instr #:20130401000 134160	
201804240001 37280	04/24/2018 10:48:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE SHEILA J		14	112		Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:14 Pg:112 Sub:INDIAN WOODS FOREST FOURTH SECTOR
201804250001 38360	04/25/2018 09:25:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		21	14		Lot#:107 Book:21 Pg:14 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 4TH SECTOR
201805020001 49220	05/02/2018 01:12:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFER JAMES E		20	26		Lot#:62 Book:20 Pg:26 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2 REVISED
201804300001 44730	04/30/2018 11:35:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GILMORE LYNNKEESHA M				Instr #:20120910000 343090	
201805230001 79890	05/23/2018 03:44:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAWLINS BRADLEY S		38	137		Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201805300001 88010	05/30/2018 08:03:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HALL WILLIAM B		5	71	Instr #:20170914000 335700	Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:71 Sub:WALTERS COVE THIRD SECTOR
201806060001 98900	06/06/2018 11:33:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COLBURN HOUSTON W					Other:SEE INST
201806110002 05900	06/11/2018 02:02:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS BARBARA				Instr #:20140703000 202530	
201806270002 28220	06/27/2018 08:08:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20130501000 177620	
201806280002 30010	06/28/2018 07:53:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWELL LAURI CLIFTON		7	136		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:136 Sub:PARKSID E
201806190002 17930	06/19/2018 02:17:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUTIER RICKY J					Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201807160002 51240	07/16/2018 08:31:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		14	10		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:10 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 5TH SECTOR
201807090002 42970	07/09/2018 01:29:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20101203000 404760	
201807180002 55480	07/18/2018 10:55:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	FILYAW JOSEPH WILLIAM				Instr #:20131118000 452100	
201807110002 45430	07/11/2018 08:04:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON KARI T		37	147		Lot#:41 Book:37 Pg:147 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE 1 SECTOR 1
201807240002 63700	07/24/2018 02:24:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS TECO L				Instr #:20091027000 403350	
201807310002 71940	07/31/2018 08:00:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUKE MITCHELL DEIDRA		37	123		Lot#:21 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE SUBDIVISION